

CIF Fund Fee Schedule

Community Investment Fund

Minimum donation Minimum balance	\$5,000 \$1,000
Set up	\$250
Annual management	1%
Disbursement fee	
< 5 grants	\$0
5-25 grants	\$100
26-49	\$200
50 or more	\$300
Minimum annual distribution	3.5%
Minimum grant amount	\$100